TENNIS COMPLEX

FOOTBALL AND TRACK & FIELD

CONCESSIONS AREA

SOFTBALL COMPLEY

EDUCATION & FAITH PAVILION

| ANDSCAPING

INVESTING IN THE FUTURE

OF NEWMAN CATHOLIC ATHLETICS
ACADEMIC, ATHLETICS & FAITH COMPLEY CAMPAIGN
LEGACY OPPORTUNITIES AND NAMING RIGHTS

Full Complex Naming Rights

Tennis Complex Naming Rights
Championship Court Naming Rights
Tennis Court (5 Available - 1 RESERVED)

Football/Soccer Field Name
Business Sponsorship - Logo on Field

(1 of 4 corners/10 year naming rights until replacement)

Bleachers

Pressbox

Scoreboard (Football)
Scoreboard (Track)

Visitor Bleachers

Ticket Booth (Bridge Street)
Ticket Booth (Wausau Ave)
Track

Individual Track Lane (8)
High Jump Area

Pole Vault Pit

Triple/Long Jump

Shot Put Area

Discus Throw Area

Concession Building
Picnic Table
Concrete Bench at Pavillion (8)

Softball Complex
Softball Dugout (2)
Batting Cage (2)
Softball Scoreboard

Educational/Faith Pavilion Naming Rights
Stage

Benches (12)

Religious Icons

Newman Fan Plaza/Walkway
Picnic Tables (12)

Large Pavers

Small Pavers

Sl )0, 000 e il RESERVED

ESOW000 ... .on RESERVED
$50,000 G nts. RESERVED
$25,000 each

$750,000
$100,000 each

R 000 Apitecivs. RESERVED
$75,000
P00, G E s RESERVED
$50,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
5.20MELITT T, RESERVED
$7,500
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$500,000
$5,000 each
$15,000 each

$750,000
$10,000 each
$8,000 each
$20,000

PALERO O] s tcecensabngst RESERVED
$100,000

$2,000 each

See separate list of needs

$100,000
$5,000 each
$1,000 each
$500 each



INVESTING IN THE FUTURE

OF NEWMAN CATHOLIC ATHLETICS
ACADEMIC, ATHLETICS & FAITH-COMPLEY CAMPAIGN

CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM:

Donor, Company or Family Name:

Newman Catholic Contact Information:

Jeff Gulan, NCS President
jgulan@newmancatholicschools.com
715-845-5735 ext. 2035

Sarah Keene, Director of Advancement & Alumni
skeene@newmancatholicschools.com
715-845-5735 ext. 2012

Newman Catholic Schools
1130 W Bridge Street
Wausau, WI 54401

Address:

City:

Email:

Zip:

Home Phone:

[(J Anonymous Donation ~ [] InHonor or Memory of:

PLEDGE INFORMATION:

Cellphone:

YES, |/we want to contribute to the Academic, Athletics & Faith Complex Campaign for Newman

Catholic Schools

|/we have enclosed a gift of ¢

O
O

|/we wish to pledge this amount $

to be paid over

O1 2 [dS3year(s) [J monthly [Jyearly

CONTRIBUTION FORM:

|/we plan to make my/our contribution in the form of:
(O Cash [JCheck [ CreditCard [JStock orscanthe QR Code to give online.

Stock transfers, please contact Sarah Keene at skeene@newmancatholicschools.com

[ Please charge my gift to VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER or AMEX

You may also enter information online at www.newmancatholicschools.com/community/giving

Card No:
Exp. Date: CVV Code:
Name on Card: Signature:

[ I/we wish to make a gift by direct electronic funds transfer (EFT) from my/our checking or savings

account. (You will be mailed an authorization form)

[ My/our gift will be matched by

(Enclose your company/employer’s matching gift form or email it to skeene@newmancatholicschools.com
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