

TENNIS COMPLEX

FOOTBALL AND TRACK & FIELD

INVESTING IN THE FUTURE

OF NEWMAN CATHOLIC ATHLETICS

ACADEMIC, ATHLETICS & FAITH COMPLEX CAMPAIGN

LEGACY OPPORTUNITIES AND NAMING RIGHTS

Full Complex Naming Rights	\$1,500,000 RESERVED
Tennis Complex Naming Rights Championship Court Naming Rights Tennis Court (5 Available - 1 RESERVED)	\$500,000 RESERVED \$50,000 RESERVED \$25,000 each
Football/Soccer Field Name Business Sponsorship - Logo on Field (1 of 4 corners/10 year naming rights until replacement)	\$750,000 \$100,000 each)
Bleachers Pressbox Scoreboard (Football) Scoreboard (Track)	\$50,000 RESERVED \$75,000 \$50,000 RESERVED \$50,000
Visitor Bleachers Ticket Booth (Bridge Street) Ticket Booth (Wausau Ave) Track Individual Track Lane (8) High Jump Area Pole Vault Pit Triple/Long Jump Shot Put Area	\$30,000 \$30,000 \$30,000 \$250,000
Discus Throw Area Concession Building Picnic Table Concrete Bench at Pavillion (8)	\$10,000 \$500,000 \$5,000 each \$15,000 each
Softball Complex Softball Dugout (2) Batting Cage (2) Softball Scoreboard	\$750,000 \$10,000 each \$8,000 each \$20,000
Educational/Faith Pavilion Naming Rights Stage	\$400,000 RESERVED \$100,000

\$2,000 each

\$100,000 \$5,000 each

\$1,000 each

\$500 each

See separate list of needs

CONCESSIONS AREA

SOFTBALL COMPLEX

EDUCATION & FAITH PAVILION

LANDSCAPING

Benches (12)

Religious Icons

Picnic Tables (12) Large Pavers

Small Pavers

Newman Fan Plaza/Walkway

INVESTING IN THE FUTURE

OF NEWMAN CATHOLIC ATHLETICS

ACADEMIC, ATHLETICS & FAITH COMPLEX CAMPAIGN

Newman Catholic Contact Information:

Jeff Gulan, NCS President jgulan@newmancatholicschools.com 715-845-5735 ext. 2035

Sarah Keene, Director of Advancement & Alumni skeene@newmancatholicschools.com 715-845-5735 ext. 2012

> Newman Catholic Schools 1130 W Bridge Street Wausau, WI 54401

CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM: Donor, Company or Family Name: _____ Address: City: _____ State: _____ Email: Home Phone: _____ Cellphone: _____ Anonymous Donation In Honor or Memory of: **PLEDGE INFORMATION:** YES, I/we want to contribute to the Academic, Athletics & Faith Complex Campaign for Newman Catholic Schools I/we have enclosed a gift of \$ _____ I/we wish to pledge this amount \$ _____ to be paid over ☐ 1 ☐ 2 ☐ 3 year(s) ☐ monthly ☐ yearly **CONTRIBUTION FORM:** I/we plan to make my/our contribution in the form of: ☐ Cash ☐ Check ☐ Credit Card ☐ Stock or scan the QR Code to give online. Stock transfers, please contact Sarah Keene at skeene@newmancatholicschools.com ☐ Please charge my gift to VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER or AMEX You may also enter information online at www.newmancatholicschools.com/community/giving Card No: _____ Name on Card: _____ Signature: ____ I/we wish to make a gift by direct electronic funds transfer (EFT) from my/our checking or savings account. (You will be mailed an authorization form) Mv/our gift will be matched by

(Enclose your company/employer's matching gift form or email it to skeene@newmancatholicschools.com